We have invented the rules86
5
F
Sl
id
e
 S

S102
S202
HOW TO ORDER
IN
D
O
M
C
We have invented the rules 87
5
F
Sl
id
e
 S
w
itc
he
s
5F Series
Sub-Miniature Slide Switches
MOM=MOMENTARY
DP
5FD3
5FD1
Q2523
Q2521
ON
ON 2-3,5-6
OFF
NONE
ON
ON 2-1,5-4
OPEN
2(COMM)
1 43
5
6
2 (COMM)
1 43
5
6
N/A
CONNECTED TERMINALS / SCHEMATICSWITCH FUNCTION
NO.
POLES
SP
MODEL
NO.
UL/CSA
MODEL
NO.
5FS3
5FS1
Q2513
Q2511
ON
ON
POS.1
2-3
POS.3
OFF
NONE
ON
ON 2-1
POS.3POS.2 POS.1
OPEN
POS.2
2(COMM)
1 3
2 (COMM)
1 3